
Al Khair Preparatory School 

Term and Holiday Dates 2022-2023 

AUTUMN TERM  

Monday 5th September 2022 Inset Day (school closed for pupils)  

Tuesday 6th September 2022 Start of Term (Reception will finish at 11:30 am)  

Friday 14th October 2022 End of Half Term (Full Day)   

Monday 17th October 2022 – Friday 28th October 2022 Half-term holidays  

Monday 31st October 2022 Start of Second Half Term  

Friday 16th December 2022 End of Autumn Term (Full Day)  

SPRING TERM  

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 Inset day (school closed for pupils)  
 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 Start of Term 

Friday 10th February 2023 End of Half Term (Full Day)   

Mon 13th February – Friday 17th February 2022 Half-term holidays  

Monday 20th February 2023
 
Start of Second Half Term   

 

Friday 31st March 2023 End of Spring Term (Full Day) 

Monday 3rd April 2023 – Friday 21st April 2023 (Ramadan and Eid Holidays) 

SUMMER TERM  

Monday 24th April 2023
 
Inset Day (school closed for pupils)   

 

Tuesday 25th April 2023
 
Start of Term 

Monday 1st May 2023 – Bank Holiday. 

Friday 26th May 2023 End of Half Term (Full Day)   

Monday 29th May 2023 to Friday 2nd June 2023 Half Term Holidays
   

 

Monday 5th June 2023 Start of Second Half Term     
 

Friday 14th July 2023 
 
End of Summer Term (Full Day)  

 

The school reserves the right to hold up to 1 extra INSET day during the course of the academic year 


